Horse

Sharon Inwood

Luna Rosa

Wishing Well

Three Kings Il

Sarah Little

Genero

Janelle Sangster -Ward
Elizabeth Vincent
Prince Charming Ill
Lord Vadar

Helen Trotman

Pam Milliken

Kinnordy Rialto
Janelle Sangster -Ward

Horse

Glenmoor La Mahr
AJKL Carronade
Lord Vadar
Worldwide Warrior
Stoneylea Gay Duchess |
Galahad M.H.

Let's Be Frank
Dicavilli Domino
Ashbury's Intuition
Kaimai Ranger

Call Me Loyal
Southwold Yahoo
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160061
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228921

Number
226280
226477
224100
23577
223473
220995
24401

28885
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Rider

Akkron

Adelle O'Neill
Tony Archibald
Tiffany Ottley
Rainbow Impulse
Megan Robinson
SWE Georgia
Castledowns Cossack
Tracey McManus
Anna Laxton
Whooligan

Zfinal Straw
Sharon Brown
Astek Ghisella

Rider

Anna Gale

Soo Wells

Anna Laxton
Lauren Haig
Helen Williamson
Allie Harper
Vivienne Butcher
Emma Rowe -Pledger
Rachel Thomas
Andrea McArthur
D Brooke-Taylor
Marilyn Shewan
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Horse

Hollywood Superstar

Don Freese

GB Donner Benelli
Brampton Gigolo
Leitto GNZ

Roque

Pepee

Just Joking Il
Believe in Me
Ana

Alpachino MH

Denis Reichenbach

Number
220989
223775
30330
22852
224984
29010
223466
29222
11723
23853
23668

Rider
Siobhan Fauth

N French / D Wallace

Sarah Earwaker
Hannah Johnston
Angela Fergusson
Sheryll Prattley
Kate MacLean
Sarah Cull
Suzanne Phibbs
Morwenna Power
Jane Crichton

NERRM

Feed to Succeed

Horse
Don's Party

Caithness Masquerade

Oscar Del-Lahoya
Sir Galtymore
Playgirl Il
Baryshnikov
Starburst
Rosellini

Chrialka Premonition

Chocolat Noir

Number

10288
20976
28828
28463
25838

26507
28315

Rider

Melissa Parkes
Diane Wallace
Kate Maclean
Robert Kofoed
Kirsty Schist
Kate Southen
Larissa Srhoy
Barbara Chalmers
Sarah Hinch
Cushla Cain
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Horse Number Rider
Aristocrat Il 227179 Nicki Ford
Apollo IV Tracey Johnson
Roanoake Souvenir 13274 Jessica McMillan
Counsellor 25331 |Anne Cochrane
A Dellamour 24886 |Nicky Hedley
Padrino 25353 |Allie Harper
Black Power 11351 Beth Dillon
JK Lucalo 18552  Philippa Bartrum

‘e

Horse Number Rider

Warrego Sophie 223786 Sharon Hatton
Greyhawk 14756 Sarah Wadworth
Winter Acacia 14560 Laurel Cross
Buckton Dominoff 29093 Sarah Wadworth
Millstream Magic 22169 |Wendy Butler

Il Divo 25459 |Gael Kofoed

Allie Oops 28791 |Sarah MacLeod
Boss Il 15517 Jenny Affleck
Roulette SW 28490 |Janelle Sangster-Ward

SRS

SUPERIOR RUBBER
SURFACES
‘www.superiorrubbersurfaces.co.nz

Horse Number Rider
Amberleigh Elite 25812 |Sally Field-Dodgson
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